SORTE DOUBLE PLUS TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Width x Height Wall to Pipe Centers Depth From Wall Tube Width Water

MODEL CODE

(WxH)

(O]

(K)

Volume

5020116603000650
5020116603000850
5020116603001050
5020116603001250
5020116603001550
5020116603001750
5020116604000650
5020116604000850
5020116604001050
5020116604001250
5020116604001550
5020116604001750
5020116605000650
5020116605000850
5020116605001050
5020116605001250
5020116605001550
5020116605001750
5020116606000650
5020116606000850
5020116606001050
5020116606001250
5020116606001550
5020116606001750

mm
300 x 650
300 x 850

300 x 1050

300 x 1250

300 x 1550

300 x 1750
400 x 650
400 x 850

400 x 1050

400 x 1250

400 x 1550

400 x 1750
500 x 650
500 x 850
500 x 1050
500 x 1250
500 x 1550
500 x 1750
600 x 650
600 x 850
600 x 1050
600 x 1250
600 x 1550
600 x 1750

pieces

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

255
255
255
255
255
255
355
355
355
355
355
355
455
455
455
455
455
455
555
555
555
555
555
555

mm
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110
101/110

Wall To Space Between |Space Between
Radiator Back Tubes Groups )
(M) (E) (]
mm mm mm mm
26/35 9 176 0,37
26/35 9 199 0,49
26/35 9 174 0,60
26/35 9 186 0,71
26/35 9 168 0,88
26/35 9 175 1,00
26/35 9 176 0,37
26/35 9 199 0,49
26/35 9 174 0,60
26/35 9 186 0,71
26/35 9 168 0,88
26/35 9 175 1,00
26/35 9 176 0,37
26/35 9 199 0,49
26/35 9 174 0,60
26/35 9 186 0,71
26/35 9 168 0,88
26/35 9 175 1,00
26/35 9 176 0,37
26/35 9 199 0,49
26/35 9 174 0,60
26/35 9 186 0,71
26/35 9 168 0,88
26/35 9 175 1,00

0,88

0,37
0,49

0,71
0,88

0,37
0,49

0,71
0,88

C-ED
(CHED)
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-E-D

MODEL CODE

5020116603000650
5020116603000850
5020116603001050
5020116603001250
5020116603001550
5020116603001750
5020116604000650
5020116604000850
5020116604001050
5020116604001250
5020116604001550
5020116604001750
5020116605000650
5020116605000850
5020116605001050
5020116605001250
5020116605001550
5020116605001750
5020116606000650
5020116606000850
5020116606001050
5020116606001250
5020116606001550
5020116606001750

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs
AT 50°C
285 972
385 1313
438 1494
538 1835
653 2227
753 2568
375 1279
509 1736
573 1954
707 2411
855 2916
989 3373
468 1596
637 2173
713 2432
882 3008
1066 3636
1235 4212
566 1931
772 2633
860 2933
1066 3636
1286 4386
1492 5088

Heat Outputs

371
501
570
700
849
979
488
662
745
920
1112
1286
609
829
927
1147
1386
1606
736
1004
1118
1386
1672
1940

MODEL CODE

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package

Volume

Package
Dimensions

5020116603000650
5020116603000850
5020116603001050
5020116603001250
5020116603001550
5020116603001750
5020116604000650
5020116604000850
5020116604001050
5020116604001250
5020116604001550
5020116604001750
5020116605000650
5020116605000850
5020116605001050
5020116605001250
5020116605001550
5020116605001750
5020116606000650
5020116606000850
5020116606001050
5020116606001250
5020116606001550
5020116606001750

23,2

0,14

750 x 340 x 85
950 x 340 x 85
1150 x 340 x 85
1350 x 340 x 85
1650 x 340 x 85
1850 x 340 x 85
750 x 440x 110
950 x 440x 110
1150 x 440 x 110
1350 x 440 x 110
1650 x 440 x 110
1850 x 440 x 110
750 x 540 x 110
950 x 540x 110
1150x 540 x 110
1350 x 540 x 110
1650 x 540 x 110
1850 x 540 x 110
750x 640x 110
950 x 640x 110
1150 x 640 x 110
1350 x 640 x 110
1650 x 640x 110
1850 x 640 x 110




